
PROJECT: Sturgeon Point Water Treatment Plant Residuals/Sludge 
Removal, Disposal, and Relocation 

  202200111

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 7/29/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 7/29/2022

BID OPENING: August 19, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

Russo Development, Inc.
3710 Milestrip Road   
Blasdell, New York 14219   

$127,500.00 

Bid Bond Enclosed
Mark Cerrone. Inc
2638 Maryland Ave., P.O. Box 3009  
Niagara Falls NY 14304-7301  

$196,250.00 

Bid Bond Enclosed
Pinto Construction  Services, Inc.
132 Dingens Street 
Buffalo, New York 14206

$198,750.00 

Bid Bond Enclosed
Denali Water Solutions
3308 Bernice Avenue
Russellville, AR 72802 

NO BID

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

